Part No Description Box Qty
FP1 28mm x 100mm  x 1mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP2 28mm x 100mm  x 2mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3 28mm x 100mm  x 3mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP4 28mm x 100mm  x 4mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP5 28mm x 100mm  x 5mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP6 28mm x 100mm  x 6mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3001 30mm x 100mm  x 1mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3002 30mm x 100mm  x 2mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3003 30mm x 100mm  x 3mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3004 30mm x 100mm  x 4mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3005 30mm x 100mm  x 5mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3006 30mm x 100mm  x 6mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3201 32mm x 100mm  x 1mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3202 32mm x 100mm  x 2mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3203 32mm x 100mm  x 3mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3204 32mm x 100mm  x 4mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3205 32mm x 100mm  x 5mm Plastic Packers 1000
FP3206 32mm x 100mm  x 6mm Plastic Packers 1000
FPMIX Assorted 28mm Packers x 100 100
FPMIX300 Assorted 28mm Packers x 300 300
FPMIX1000 Assorted 28mm Packers x 1000 1000
GLAZING PACKERS